
Date: 29.07.2025 

Open Category Merit List 

Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Place for Higher Learning and Research (Human Development) 

L.A.D. & Smt. R.P. College for Women, Nagpur 

Sr. No. 

Name of Student 

Anagha Yarnal 

Pranjali Bhakre 

Mamta Phuse 

Reserved Category Merit List 

Name of Student 

Bhavana Khaparde 

RAC Candidates Merit List 

Shital Kumbhare 

RACCOMMITTEE 

PJaude 23/04)25 

Dr. Prajakta Nande 
VC Nominee 

Dr. Suchita Ingale 
Head- Home Science 

24-04-2ons 

Dr Tulika Khare 
VC Nominee 

Category 
SC 

SBC 

240425 

Dr. Poojá Pathak 
Head-Research Center 

Shacee 

Dr. Shraddha Thacker 

Supervisor 



Date: 29.07.2025 

Sr. No. 

Place for Higher Learning and Research (Human Development) 

L.A.D. & Smt. R.P. College for Women, Nagpur 

Nane of Place of Research: L.A.D. and Smt. R.P. College for Women, Nagpur Departmnent- Human Development 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4. 

5. 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Anagha Yarnal 
Pranjali Bhakre 
Mamta Phuse 

Bhavana Khaparde 
Shital Kumbhare 

RACCommittee: 

Rande 29/04|25 

Dr. Prajakta Nande 
VC Nominee 

Merit List 

24-04.2s 

Dr. Suchita Ingale 
Head- Home Science 

29-07)5 

Dr Tulika Khare 
VC Nominee 

Parameters 

Total 
145 
142 
133 
125 
121 

Dr. Pooja Pathak 
Head-Research Center 

Bhacke 29 04-204 

Dr. Shraddha Thacker 
Supervisor 
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